Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MM74C00N - IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
MM74C00NMM74C00N

■ Low power: TTL compatibility:
Fan out of 2 driving 74L
Ordering Code:
Device also available in Tape and Reel. Specify by appending suffix letter “X” to the ordering code.
Connection Diagrams
MM74C00
Top View
MM74C02
Top View
MM74C04
Top View
Order Number Package Number Package Description
MM74C00M M14A 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
MM74C00N N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
MM74C02N N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
MM74C04M M14A 14-Lead Small Outline Integrated Circuit (SOIC), JEDEC MS-012, 0.150" Narrow
MM74C04N N14A 14-Lead Plastic Dual-In-Line Package (PDIP), JEDEC MS-001, 0.300" Wide
                               2 / 7                               2 / 7
Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of MM74C00N - IC GATE NAND 4CH 2-INP 14-DIP
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com